

## **American Association of Community Theatre** Legacy Society Confidential Statement of Intent

I/We would like to become a Founding Member of the AACT Legacy Society.

I/We designate my/our gift as follows (please check only one line):			
A AACT's General <b>Mission</b> & Long-Term Sustainability			
B Festival support for AACT member companies to participate in biennial			
AACTFest national fe			
C % of my/our gift for <b>M</b> i	<b>ission</b> and	% for <b>Festival</b> .	
My/Our gift (minimum gift of \$5,000) will a As a tax deductible do			
b As a pledge of \$			
c As a bequest in the ar			
d As a portion of my est			ent
% of estate or s			
e As a bequest of other assets (stocks, bonds, funds) *			
f By naming AACT End			
Life insurance	proceeds of \$_		
Charitable Ren	nainder Trust o	f \$	
g Other* Please describ	be:		
*As allowed by the AACT Do	nation and Gift	Acceptance Policy	
Decembra My/our name should appea	nr 00:		
Recognition. My/our name should appear	ır as.		
			·
I have checked here to request that my gift be listed as anonymous.			
I be a comparison of the second of the secon		d ( 4)	:: <del>!!!                               </del>
I have consulted my attorney and/or tax consultant as needed in the crafting of this gift to the AACT Legacy Society. All gifts and/or pledges to the AACT Legacy Society should be directed to:			
American Association of Community			
1300 Gendy Street, Fort Worth, TX			
•		, ,	
Signature		Date	
Name			
Address	City	State	Zip
Phone Email			
Lilian			

AACT is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. (Consult your tax professional). To obtain a copy of our 501(c)(3) letter contact the office at the above address. To update personal information annually, please contact the AACT office.